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Anti- Sexual Harassment and Girls Security 

AIM :- To provide protection against sexual harassment of women at workplace and for the 

prevention and redressed of complaints of sexual harassment and for matters connected 

therew ith or incidental thereto. 

MECHANISM OF FOR ANTISEXUAL HARRASSMENT 

As per the notification in Gazette of india of HRDC (UGC) 2ZMM May 2016 antisxual harassment 
cell is constituted in the institute which follows the mechanism as under. 

1. Sufferer/s may contact directly or through nearest to the Chairman of this committee o 

report the event or what kind of problem raised against him or her. In the absentee of 

chairman they may contact to the any of the committee member/s. 

2. Sufferer may also submit their problems by sending the email and contact number of' the 

chairman of antisex ual harassment committee of college and they can also tile online or 

through email: or contact numbers of the said Chairman /Members. 
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Composition of "Anti- Sexual harassment and girls security committee" 
for Session from 2019-2020 to 2023-2024. 
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Dr. A. R. Bijwe 

Dr. A. N. Darvekar 

members 

Dr. A. H. Rangari Aogpn 
Dr. L. L. Sawarkar g 

Committee Members 

Name of Committee 

Dr.A.K.Tikhe 

BRAMIANI 

Dr. A. R. Bijwe 
Dr. A. N. Darvekar 

Dr. A. H. Rangari 
Dr. L. L. Sawarkar 

Contact No. 

9823745562 

9881011220 

9527926125 

9657702037 

8208483450 

Email address 

Principal_kzs@redifmail.com 
archana.bijwe@gmail.com 
aasidharadarvekar@gmail.com 
aparnarangari 1982@gmail.com 

Isawarkar5@gmail.com 
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