

Accredited as Bby NAAC Dr. BhabhaVidnyanLokshikshanSanstha's K. Z. S. SCIENCE COLLEGE BRAMHANI



Tah, KalmeshwarDistt, Nagpur Pin 441 501

Anti- Sexual Harassment and Girls Security

AIM: To provide protection against sexual harassment of women at workplace and for the prevention and redressed of complaints of sexual harassment and for matters connected therewith or incidental thereto.

MECHANISM OF FOR ANTISEXUAL HARRASSMENT

As per the notification in Gazette of india of HRDC (UGC) 2nd May 2016 antisxual harassment cell is constituted in the institute which follows the mechanism as under.

- Sufferer/s may contact directly or through nearest to the Chairman of this committee to report the event or what kind of problem raised against him or her. In the absentee of chairman they may contact to the any of the committee member/s.
- 2. Sufferer may also submit their problems by sending the email and contact number of the chairman of antisexual harassment committee of college and they can also file online or through email; or contact numbers of the said Chairman /Members.



Principal
KZS Science College
Bramhuni, Kalmeshwar,
Oist-Kalmeshwar



Accredited as B by NAAC Dr. Bhabha Vidnyan Lokshikshan Sanstha's K. Z. S. SCIENCE COLLEGE BRAMHANI



Tah. Kalmeshwar Distt. Nagpur Pin 441 501

Anti- Sexual Harassment and Girls Security

Composition of "Anti- Sexual harassment and girls security committee" for Session from 2019-2020 to 2023-2024.

Chairperson -

Dr. A.K. Tikhe 🗑

Coordinator -

Dr. A. R. Bijwe

Member -

Dr. A. N. Darvekar

Member -

Dr. A. H. Rangari

Member -

Dr. L. L. Sawarkar Lou

Committee Members

Sr. No.	Name of Committee members	Contact No.	Email address
1.	Dr.A.K.Tikhe	9823745562	Principal_kzs@redifmail.com
2.	Dr. A. R. Bijwe	9881011220	archana.bijwe@gmail.com
3.	Dr. A. N. Darvekar	9527926125	aasidharadarvekar@gmail.com
4.	Dr. A. H. Rangari	9657702037	aparnarangari1982@gmail.com
5.	Dr. L. L. Sawarkar	8208483450	lsawarkar5@gmail.com



Principal
KZS Science College
Bramhani Kelmar hwar,
Dist-Kalaceshwar